135069X/135120P  Gamet
69.85x120x81.06mm S 39.06 mm
Tapered roller bearings
Bearing number 135069X/135120P
Size (mm) 69.85x120x81.06
Brand Gamet
Bore Diameter (mm) 69.85
Outer Diameter (mm) 120
Width (mm) 81.06
d 69.85 mm
D 120 mm
T 81.06 mm
B 42 mm
C 73.12 mm
r 0.8 mm
F 7.94 mm
L 8 mm
M 93 mm
R 3.57 mm
S 39.06 mm
da 84 mm
Weight 3.05 Kg